
S2A  Orario definitivoS2A  Orario definitivo

lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

11

12

13

14

15

16

SC. INT

MARTELLI G.

CUC+SAL

ANGELICCHIO V.

COCCO C.

CUCINA MONOBLOCCO

CUCINAE

CUC+SAL

ANGELICCHIO V.

COCCO C.

CUCINA MONOBLOCCO

CUCINAE

MAT

GOLINELLI S.

ALI

VENICE R.

ITA_STO

BARTOLINI S.

ING

ROSSI F.

ACC

TASSONE M.

MAT

GOLINELLI S.

GEO

LOMBARDI L.

DIR

BATTISTINI J.

FRA

ZIGNANI A.

ITA_STO

BARTOLINI S.
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S4A  Orario definitivoS4A  Orario definitivo

lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

11

12

13

14

15

16

ALI

VENICE R.

DETA

MINICHIELLO S.

ING

ROSSI F.

FRA

ZIGNANI A.

MAT

GOLINELLI S.

ITA_STO

BARTOLINI S.

CUC+SAL

ANGELICCHIO V.

COCCO C.

CUCINA MONOBLOCCO

CUCINAE

ALI

VENICE R.

ITA_STO

BARTOLINI S.

ALI

VENICE R.

ITA_STO

BARTOLINI S.

CUC

COCCO C.

CUCINA TRADIZIONALE

CUCINAE

CUC

COCCO C.

CUCINA TRADIZIONALE

CUCINAE

DETA

MINICHIELLO S.
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S5A  Orario definitivoS5A  Orario definitivo

lunedì martedì mercoledì giovedì venerdì

11

12

13

14

15

16

CUC

BARZANTI F.

DETA

MINICHIELLO S.

ALI

VENICE R.

ITA_STO

BARTOLINI S.

ING

ROSSI F.

CUC

BARZANTI F.

CUCINA TRADIZIONALE

CUCINAE

CUC+SAL

ANGELICCHIO V.

BARZANTI F.

CUCINA TRADIZIONALE

CUCINAE

MAT

GOLINELLI S.

ALI

VENICE R.

ITA_STO

BARTOLINI S.

FRA

ZIGNANI A.

DETA

MINICHIELLO S.
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